NATION.!!. Asse	essment Centre	Services	ner warrest X	1MA4/800	13496		
Date In 19/00 2018	19:02/	Job description		Date &Time Con	npleted	Done by	
Ref No XBA/TUC	12012128/V	SAS e-filing		1	g		
Veh No F 6/V	001 1009/	E-mail (within 8	hrs ABC 2hrs;	1		-	,
- Tal - 60010	10.00	i-Motor Clair		M7/1003	NEGO	19/07	12018
D.O.A. /8(01/2018	1.50	i-Motor W/O		TP Ahre)	10	29	L C.
OD (18) Peporung	Only	i-Photo Uplos			1	1-7	
		Assessment/Su	37,203.2				
TP Insurer		Creation Parison Control		to Owner/Wksp			
Preferred Wksp / INC Ass	sian Wksp / QW: /	1.00.0.00		Tei:	Fax:		
TP Particulars:	Veh No: FBN	1747	INC () / Non-INC ()		
Owner / Driver: (rearro. per	113/		Tel:)	
Policy No: () Perio	nd: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by			Date:	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liabili		ote-Est. Status (V	VO): N: 0-2	20%; P: 21-79%.	F: 80-100%]		
Year of Registration:		arranty: YES ()/NO()			
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,00	0()/\$2,000	()				
General Remarks:-		100 mg/48		Arti to karrio	which with		
	n.:r : Customer's inform	nation strictly Co	nfidential & S	Strictly NO refer of	repairer.		
() Total Loss Case		- The second sec	VO /) :	Towing Co. ((4))
Drive-In () / Tow	ed-In (); Invoice:	YES () / 1	10();	Towing Co. (
Remarks:- (INC h	orline: 6788 6616)			Date&Time Co	mplered	Donet	y
1) Apply for Transport	Allowance ()/Co	ourtesy Car ()				
2) QC Check / Post Re	pair Inspection	()				
3) Upload Resurvey Ph		000] ()				
Testering :							
Injury:			ALTA DEPOSITA	- WHEAT	75 W. 187 E. 2	_	
Date/Time Actions	/ 1998年 - 1998		All Control	Karrisani atas	- ADDITION TO BE A	11-1-7-11	
						-	
							-
							100
4			T esta service	Visional and State of the	View Street	Amt (\$)	- Amt (3
MARROY636	354		Invoice P	reparation Check	dist	Ist Bill	Add Bi
A PART OF SELECTION OF SELECTIO	40.00678509584 Jak	12 Table	1) AR : Accid	lent Reporting (\$30);	TO (FRO)		
laimant's Particulars			2) DA : Dame 3) TF : Towin	age Assessment (\$100)	; INC (\$80) \$40/\$45		
Driver/Owner:			4) FT : Follow	w-Through Survey	\$120 urvey) \$30		
Contact No:	341 741		5) FT : Follow For claimin	w-Through Survey (Res ng against INC Only (w	ef 10 Jan 2005)		
			6) TR : Re-in	spection	\$75	******	
Damaged Portion:		4		DA + SMRT Survey iditional Services:-	3130	1977	
and the same	I Chandi		OD.		. 55		
QC Checked by (Engi	r-in-Charge);		*N5: Cwur *N6: Repu	rtesy Car / Tpt Allowate tir Co-ordination	\$10		
Control of the second	AND READERS ASSESSED.	4-800 March 95	*N7: Post	Repair Inspection	\$25		
Auditors' Comments	E was to be well a	. #10 inst-13	*N8: DV	/ Collect Excess Coordin			
Cat. 1:			9) N12 Idea	: TP (Non INC) against Mobile	30	-	Will state
Cat. 2 / 3;			Involce date	н	Fee Charged	: 1746	
			Involve date	ď	Fee Charged		• 1

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

AT THE RESIDENCE OF THE SECOND	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	19/07/2018 19:02
Date Of Accident	18/07/2018 17:50
Exact Location Of Accident	LORONG 2 TOA PAYOH TWRDS TOA PAYOH SOUTH FLYOVER
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	E61Y
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	CHWEE HAN SIN
NRIC No	S0158115E
Email Address	CHWEEHS88@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96180023
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-96180023
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	VOLKSWAGEN
Model	TOURAN-1,4 TSI (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5076468600-02
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	CHWEE HAN SIN
NRIC No	S0158115E
Date Of Birth	26/10/1952
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	17/04/1970
Driving Experience	48 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-96180023
Fax Number	

OTHERS-96180023

CHWEEHS88@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 112 WHAMPOA ROAD

#07-75

Postcode

321112

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

CAIRNHILL NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE POST

Police Station Address

ROAD: BLK 9 GLOUCESTER ROAD , POSTCODE: 210009 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-2968999 - FAX NO: 63912398

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20180719/2126

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

FBM743Y

Details Of Properties

MOTORCYCLE

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

WANG XIN

NRIC/Passport Number

S2676815B

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Page 2 of 25

Name WANG XIN Approximate Age Injuries Sustain SLIGHT INJURY Injured person in which vehicle? FBM743Y Were seat belts worn? Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Address Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection. investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (I) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Name

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signatu

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN	ong 1	OB PAYOU	Pawaros	200	Payor	Sam	Flyon
A) E61 Y		A					
B) FBM 74	3						
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTAI	NCES OF THE A	CCIDENT					
				(0)	an a		
			IN	My			
		100	10/ John	\			
	ON X	1 181	eld/	/			
69		Jan					
DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing p	articulars are true						
Policyholder's Signature	0	len		/	n/ 19	167/201	S.
Date & Time:	(If driv	's Signature ver is not the policyho & Time: 19/7/	older)	Reporting Name: NRIC/FIN	1,60	nel's Signature	Anos





Date of Expiry:

1 of 3

Report No. T/20180719/2126

Police Station Of Origin:

Cairnhill NPP

9 Gloucester Road #01-03 SINGAPORE

210009

Tel No: 1800-2968999

Occupation:

Business consultant

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Station Diary No.: Vide Report No.: Date/Time Report Made: E/20180718/0122 19/07/2018 17:09 Informant's Particulars Address: Name of Informant: APT BLK 112 WHAMPOA ROAD #07-75 SINGAPORE 321112 CHWEE HAN SIN Contact No.: ID Type / ID No.: Mobile: 96180023 Home/Office: NRIC NO / S0158115E Email: Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN Type of Informant: Date of Birth: Age: Sex: 26/10/1952 Driver Male 65 Institution / School Name: Language: Race: Chinese

Driving Licence Information:

Class: 3

Type of Accident:	Conveyed By Ambulance Drive: Accident:		Date/Time of Accident: 18/07/2018 17:50		Type of Location: Straight Road	
LORONG 1 T		H GREEN	N to LOR 2 Surface:	TOA PAYOH TWDS	PIE Road	Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: Two Way		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		n ir	Traffic Volume: Moderate	
A III DOMESTIC CONTRACTOR	sion:				Anyon	e conveyed by

Details of V	ehicle Involve	d	of the latest and the			
Vehicle No.	Type 1	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
E61Y	Car	VOLKSWAGO N	TOURAN 1.4L AT TSI 1T32B4	Silver	Slightly Damaged	0
FBM743Y	Motorcycle				Slightly Damaged	0

Details of V	ehicle Insurance			1
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
E61Y	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative	5076468600-02	01/02/2018	31/01/2019





T/20180719/2126

2 of 3

Report No. T/20180719/2126

Police Station Of Origin: Cairnhill NPP 9 Gloucester Road #01-03 SINGAPORE 210009

Tel No: 1800-2968999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Any Pedestrian Ir	volved: No				- Property Manuscript
No. of Pedestrian	s Injured: NIL	Use of Pede	strian	Cross	ing: NA
Driver				74	
Name	CHWEE HAN SIN	1	D No.	e No.	S0158115E
Related Vehicle	E61Y (Car)		Contact No.		96180023
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL Date Di		charge NIL		
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree of Ir	njury	NIL	10
Rider					
Name	WANG XIN		ID No.		S2676815B
Related Vehicle	FBM743Y (Motorcycle)		Contact No.		NIL
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Discha	arge	NIL	25
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree of Ir	njury	Sligh	

Brief Details.

On 18/07/2018, about 1750hrs, I was driving along Lorong 2 Toa Payoh towards Toa Payoh South, I was driving in the middle lane. I stopped at the traffic light. When the traffic light was in my favour, I signaled right and moved to the right lane after making a check with all of my mirrors. After I was fully filtered into the right lane, suddenly, I felt a knock onto my right side of the vehicle. I then stopped to make a check. I got down and saw that a three wheeled motorcycle has grazed the right side of my car. I called for ambulance and police. The rider was conveyed to the hospital. My vehicle suffered scratches to the right side while his motorcycle suffered scratches to his left side.





T/20180719/2126

3 of 3

Report No. T/20180719/2126

Police Station Of Origin: Cairnhill NPP 9 Gloucester Road #01-03 SINGAPORE 210009 Tel No: 1800-2968999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: A / Sgt 2 SHAWN ANG YI XIANG	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 19/07/2018 17:09
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT / SI NORASHIKIN BINTE DAUD Contact No.: 65476439	Classification Of Case:

Philaden.	the first on self they are	frame of street	ACCOUNTS OF THE PARTY OF	Claim Task	
Laaim	Hanolino	raccident	reporung	Giaim Tasa	

2018	Cla	im Handling(accident reporting	Claim Task)		
U.	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BOOK/B(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (I LWIT NEXAM() on 19 Jul 2018 19:29	l Photos	Normal	Footis 2018-7-19	Edit
	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800876(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SHRVICES (I UKIT MERAH)) IH 19 JUL 2018 19(29	t Photos	Normal	#hypps 2016-7-19	Edit
Ser.	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (UKIT MERAH)) IN 19 Jul 2018 19: 29	B Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-7-19	Edit
	NAC_SUKIT_MERAH_SO0676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (UKIT MERAH)) on 19 Jul 2018 19:29	B Photos	Normal	Priorise 2018-7-19	Esit
-	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BOOKTS(, NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (UKIT MERAH)) on 19 Jul 2018 19/29	B Photos	Normal	Phonos 2018-7-19	Edis
1	NAC_BUKIT_MERAM_BUDGTE(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (UKIT MERAM)) on 19 Jul 2018 19:29	B Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-7-19	Edit
36	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BOOKTO(NATIONAL ASKRSSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (1841 MERAH)) on 19 Jul 2018 19:29	6 Photos	Normal	Physics 2018-7-19	ESIT
	NAC_BUKTT_MERAH_BOOKTS(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (UKLT MERAH)) on 19 Jul 2018 19:29	Protos	Normal	Photos 2018-7-19	Edit
40	NAC_BUXIT_MERIAH_BOOK/SI NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES UKIT MERAH) on 19 Jul 2018 19:29	B Proces	Normal	Photos 2016-7-19	Edit
-	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BOD076(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (UKIT MERAH)) an 29 Jul 2018 19:29	D. Philtos	Normal	Photos 2018+7+19	Edit
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SENVICES (UKIT MERAH)) ON 19 Jul 2018 19:28	B Photos	Normal	Protos 2018-7-19	Edit
6	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BO0676; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES UNIT MERAH)) on 19 Jul 2016 19:28	fi Photos	normal	Promps 2015-7-19	Edit
9	NAC_BLIKIT_HERAH_806676(NATIONAL ABSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES: UKIT MERAH)) on 19 Jul 2018 19:28	S Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-7-19	Estit
٥	NAC_BURIT_MERAM_BOOG?6(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CONTRE SERVICES UKIT MERAM)) on 19 Jul 2018 19:28	B Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-7-19	ždis
2.	AAC_BUKIT_MEMAH_BODG76; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES: UKIT MERAH)) on 19 % 2018 19:28	NRSE/ Driving License	Normal	NRIC/ Driving Lorent 2018-7-19	Kein
60	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BOOG76 NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES URIT MERAH)) on 19 Jul 2018 19:28	IA SAS	Surmal	5A5 2016-7-19	Estis
Video List					

File Name

Deplay in New Window | Scan and uploading

Source

Folder Date

Uploaded By/Date

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

I. DETAILS OF VEHICLE a) VEHICLE NUMBER: b) INSURANCE COMPANY: d) POLICY NUMBER: e) MAKE & MODEL: N W f) TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE) THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE & THEFT) e) MAKE & MODEL: N W f) TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE MAPRY / VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS) g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE) h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: 1) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUP OWN INSURANCE (YES/NO) IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY) 2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER A) NAME: CHARE D) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: SOLS (15) CONTACT: 90 1800	
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE a) VEHICLE NUMBER: b) INSURANCE COMPANY: c) POLICY NUMBER: d) POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE) THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE & THEFT) e) MAKE & MODEL: f) TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE (MPX/VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS) g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE) h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: l) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE (YES/NO) IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY) 2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER A) NAME: (MALE) FEMALE)	
DINSURANCE COMPANY: DIPOLICY NUMBER: DIPOLICY TYPE: [COMPREHENSIVE] THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE & THEFT] DIPOLICY TYPE: [COMPREHENSIVE] THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE & THEFT] DIPOLICY TYPE: [COMPREHENSIVE] THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE & THEFT] DIPOLICY TYPE: [COMPREHENSIVE] THIRD PARTY / MOTORCYCLE, / OTHERS) DIPOLICY TYPE: [COMPREHENSIVE] THIRD PARTY / MOTORCYCLE, / OTHERS) DIPOLICY TYPE: [COMPREHENSIVE] THIRD PARTY / MOTORCYCLE, / OTHERS) DIPOLICY TYPE: [COMPREHENSIVE] THIRD PARTY / MOTORCYCLE, / OTHERS) DIPOLICY TYPE: [COMPREHENSIVE] THIRD PARTY / MOTORCYCLE, / OTHERS) DIPOLICY TYPE: [COMPREHENSIVE] THIRD PARTY / THIRD	
DINSURANCE COMPANY: DIPOLICY NUMBER: DIPOLICY TYPE: [COMPREHENSIVE] THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE & THEFT] DIPOLICY TYPE: [COMPREHENSIVE] THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE & THEFT] DIPOLICY TYPE: [COMPREHENSIVE] THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE & THEFT] DIPOLICY TYPE: [COMPREHENSIVE] THIRD PARTY / MOTORCYCLE, / OTHERS) DIPOLICY TYPE: [COMPREHENSIVE] THIRD PARTY / MOTORCYCLE, / OTHERS) DIPOLICY TYPE: [COMPREHENSIVE] THIRD PARTY / MOTORCYCLE, / OTHERS) DIPOLICY TYPE: [COMPREHENSIVE] THIRD PARTY / MOTORCYCLE, / OTHERS) DIPOLICY TYPE: [COMPREHENSIVE] THIRD PARTY / MOTORCYCLE, / OTHERS) DIPOLICY TYPE: [COMPREHENSIVE] THIRD PARTY / THIRD	
b)INSURANCE COMPANY: c)POLICY NUMBER: d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE) THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE & THEFT) e)MAKE & MODEL: f)TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE (MPW/VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE. / OTHERS) g)VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE) h)PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: i) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE (YES/NO) IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY) 2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER A) NAME: (MALE) FEMALE)	
C)POLICY NUMBER: d)POLICY TYPE: [COMPREHENSIVE] THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE & THEFT] e)MAKE & MODEL: f)TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPW / VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE. / OTHERS) g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: [PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE] h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: l) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE (YES/NO) IF NO, PLEASE STATE [THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY) 2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER A) NAME: (MALE) FEMALE)	
d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE) THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE & THEFT) e) MAKE & MODEL:	
6)MAKE & MODEL: 1)TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE MAPO / VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS) g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: [PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE) h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: 1) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE (YES NO) IF NO, PLEASE STATE [THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY) 2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER A) NAME: (MALE) FEMALE)	
f)TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE (MPW/VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS) g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: [PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE) h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE (YES NO) IF NO, PLEASE STATE [THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY) 2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER A) NAME: (MALE / FEMALE)	
b) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE (YES/NO) IF NO, PLEASE STATE [THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY) 2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER A) NAME: (MALE) FEMALE)	
I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE (YES/NO) IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY) 2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER A) NAME: (MALE) FEMALE).	
I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE (YES/NO) IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY) 2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER A) NAME: (MALE) FEMALE)	
IF NO, PLEASE STATE [THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY) 2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER A) NAME: (MALE) FEMALE)	
2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER A) NAME: CHUCE (MALE) FEMALE)	
AINAME: CHURE (MALE) FEMALE)	17
AINAME	
DINKIC/FIN/F ASSECTATION CONTROL CONTROL	23
CIADDRESS: 112 Whay pea Kond of 07-73	
SINGAPORE 321112	
* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER	
MIII. A DRIVER	
CHWED HAND SIN (MAIR FEMALE)	7
(Including driver) bINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: SOIS 8115 15 CONTACT: 9618002	-5
(1) CLADDRESS: 1/2 Whampuck placed \$1.07-75	Ġ.
SINGERME 321112	
DATE OF BIRTH: (26 (0) (952)(DD/MM/YYYY)	
ALOCCUPATION: VINDOOR / OUTDOOR	
DATE OF DRIVING PACE . 1978 MPELL	4
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES /(NO))	
IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF PHE DRIVER WITH INSURED:	
5. a) WEATHER CONDITION; (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS	
b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS	19
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES) / NO)	
7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)	
II TES, TELACE STATE WHICH TO SECOND IN THE	
No of paccager a) VEHICLE NUMBER: FBM743 MODEL:	
CINCLUTION OF DRIVER'S NAME: WHITE STATE ON TACT:	
9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
A) VEHICLE NIMBER: MODEL:	
The of the same	
(Including driver) DRIVER'S NAME: CONTACT:	
1 2 Million March	

email = chweets 88 @ 5 minil. com

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE

IDENTITY CARD NO. SO 158115E





CHWEE HAN SIN

CHINESE

26-10-1952

SINGAPORE

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE DRIVING LICENCE



CHWEE HAN SIN

= 26 Oct 1952 Dais 06 Jan 2004



so 158115E



07-12-1995

APT BLK 112 WHAMPOA ROAD #07-75 SINGAPORE 321112 NRIC No. S0158115E Date: 16

Date: 16-10-2000 No: 1601201

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES)

PASS DATE

Meter Cars and Meter Tractors the weight of which unladen does not exceed 2500 kilograms

NP 428A



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5076468600-02

Cover : drivo PREMIUM

L. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

: E61Y

Chassis Number

: WVGZZZ1TZCW116862

1. Name of Policyholder

: CHWEE HAN SIN

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: 01 Feb 2018

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 31 Jan 2019

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

5. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for hire or reward.
- (b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- (d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.
 - # Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1) : N/A EXCESS (SECTION 2) : N/A **WINDSCREEN EXCESS** : 55100 ADDITIONAL EXCESS : N/A JNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS : PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP : YES NSURE WITH COE YES NCD PROTECTION : NO RANSPORT ALLOWANCE - NO EXCESS WAIVER - VES PRIMARY DRIVER CHWEE HAN SIN NAMED DRIVER (1) TAY KIM IT NAMED DRIVER (2) : WONG PO CHU HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY - N/A

We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor ehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

: INCOME-BRANCH SERVICES (000000081333)

Date of Issue

SUM INSURED

: 17 Jan 2018 11:54 hrs

Reprint

17 Jan 2018 11:56 hrs

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

: MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580
Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030
Operating Hours: Monday to Friday, 09:00 – 17:00
UEN: \$66350020G / GST Reg. No.: M400017735

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the <u>same</u> Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

1/1/2	ADDENDUM .
(A)	PARTICULARS OF PERSON MAKING THE AMENDMENTS: Original Report No: MNAY18093496 Vehicle Registration No: E61 Y Name(as shown in NRIC): CHNAL HAN SIM NRIC/FIN/Passport No: S0158115E (*Vehicle Driver/Vehicle Owne)) (*) Please delete as appropriate
	Address :
	Date of Accident : 18/01/2018 Time of Accident : 17:50. Place of Accident : 100 2 100 Payor Toward
(B)	ADDITIONALINFORMATION AMENDMENTS: I have made a report on the above mentioned accident and would like to include additional information of make the following amendments:
D	Sound Fly owner
9	TWHEN THE CORRECT POUCE RAPORT
o Ĉis	
	Policyholder / Driver's Signature Date: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: Name:

Date: